
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 1300m

08 July 2023 - 17:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.59
(0:08.48)

1:11.11
(0:11.01)

1:00.10
(0:11.54)

0:48.56
(0:12.04)

0:36.52
(0:11.95)

0:24.57
(0:11.99)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WHERE'S TEKAY NOW 4 67.1 0:08.48 1:19.59 [1] 1:11.11 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:48.56 [1] 0:36.52 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:36.52

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.99)

2 2 RELICTA 9 66.9 0:08.81 1:19.74 [2] 1:10.93 [3] 0:59.81 [4] 0:48.31 [4] 0:36.20 [4] 0:24.14 [4] 0:36.20 +2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:11.90)

3 10 SHERWOOD'S ONE 5 67.0 0:08.86 1:19.86 [3] 1:11.00 [5] 0:59.95 [3] 0:48.47 [3] 0:36.58 [3] 0:24.59 [3] 0:36.58 +0

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:11.99) (0:12.11)

4 7 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 10 66.1 0:08.82 1:19.88 [4] 1:11.06 [4] 0:59.84 [5] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.27 [5] 0:36.13 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:12.12) (0:11.86) (0:12.02)

5 9 CITROUILLE 12 65.3 0:09.17 1:20.05 [5] 1:10.88 [9] 0:59.62 [7] 0:48.06 [7] 0:36.12 [7] 0:23.93 [8] 0:36.12 +3

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:09.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:11.89)

6 11 SHATTER PROOF 6 66.6 0:08.51 1:20.13 [6] 1:11.62 [2] 1:00.55 [2] 0:48.96 [2] 0:36.95 [2] 0:25.01 [2] 0:36.95 +4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.07) (0:11.59) (0:12.01) (0:11.94) (0:12.18)

7 12 ZEITAKUNA 17 64.2 0:09.11 1:20.27 [7] 1:11.16 [7] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.89 [10] 0:36.06 [10] 0:24.04 [10] 0:36.06 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.11) (0:11.53) (0:11.74) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:11.69)

8 6 EUPHRATES 14 64.7 0:09.06 1:20.59 [8] 1:11.53 [6] 1:00.14 [8] 0:48.44 [8] 0:36.62 [8] 0:24.58 [7] 0:36.62 +3

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:12.09)

9 5 OUTLAW JOSEY WALES 13 65.2 0:09.16 1:20.77 [9] 1:11.61 [8] 1:00.18 [9] 0:48.62 [9] 0:36.66 [9] 0:24.59 [9] 0:36.66 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:11.96)

10 3 DEMON DELIVERA 15 67.8 0:09.42 1:21.14 [10] 1:11.72 [10] 1:00.78 [6] 0:49.33 [6] 0:37.36 [6] 0:25.33 [6] 0:37.36 -1

Leeanne McCoy 1200m Overall (0:09.42) (0:10.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.03) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Sisyphean (#16), Bull Dimple Rum (#15), Amber One (#13), Zabcan (#17), Abb Roy (#14), Arlizar (#18), Biggie (#1), Smiling Zac (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 1300m

08 July 2023 - 17:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WHERE'S TEKAY NOW 4 67.1 0:08.48 0:12.58 [1] 1:19.59 0:36.52

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.58)

2 2 RELICTA 9 66.9 0:08.81 0:12.24 [4] 0.8L 0:36.20 +2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

3 10 SHERWOOD'S ONE 5 67.0 0:08.86 0:12.48 [3] 1.3L 0:36.58 +0

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

4 7 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 10 66.1 0:08.82 0:12.25 [5] 1.4L 0:36.13 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

5 9 CITROUILLE 12 65.3 0:09.17 0:12.04 [7] 2.4L 0:36.12 +3

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

6 11 SHATTER PROOF 6 66.6 0:08.51 0:12.83 [2] 2.8L 0:36.95 +4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

7 12 ZEITAKUNA 17 64.2 0:09.11 0:12.35 [6] 3.6L 0:36.06 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

8 6 EUPHRATES 14 64.7 0:09.06 0:12.49 [8] 5.4L 0:36.62 +3

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

9 5 OUTLAW JOSEY WALES 13 65.2 0:09.16 0:12.63 [10] 6.4L 0:36.66 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.63)

10 3 DEMON DELIVERA 15 67.8 0:09.42 0:13.04 [9] 8.4L 0:37.36 -1

Leeanne McCoy 1200m Overall (0:13.04)

Scratched: Sisyphean (#16), Bull Dimple Rum (#15), Amber One (#13), Zabcan (#17), Abb Roy (#14), Arlizar (#18), Biggie (#1), Smiling Zac (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

08 July 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.41
(0:14.44)

0:45.97
(0:11.13)

0:34.84
(0:11.37)

0:23.47
(0:11.40)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RIVER DANZKA 5 66.4 0:11.05 1:00.41 [1] 0:45.89 [2] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.47 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 1:00.41 0:34.84

Leeanne McCoy Overall 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.05) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:12.07)

2 12 SUPER ART 13 65.8 0:11.16 1:00.58 [2] 0:45.97 [4] 0:34.81 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 1L 0:34.81 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:14.61) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.90)

3 10 LATIN JAZZ 7 66.0 0:11.16 1:00.74 [3] 0:46.30 [1] 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 1.8L 0:35.14 +8

Alisha Donald 600m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:12.20)

4 9 IRISH MAUDIE 4 66.1 0:11.24 1:00.91 [4] 0:46.06 [7] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.21 [8] 0:11.97 [5] 2.6L 0:34.77 +12

Kenji Yoshida 800m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.97)

5 1 I AM A HIT 2 64.9 0:11.30 1:00.96 [5] 0:46.08 [8] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:11.74 [8] 2.8L 0:34.78 +0

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:14.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.74)

6 14 EASY COME 12 65.9 0:11.14 1:01.01 [6] 0:45.66 [10] 0:34.52 [9] 0:23.07 [9] 0:11.76 [9] 3L 0:34.52 +4

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:15.35) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.76)

7 13 KLINSMANN 3 65.8 0:11.20 1:01.03 [7] 0:46.27 [6] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.05 [6] 3.1L 0:35.07 +5

Adam Spinks 800m 800m (0:14.76) (0:11.20) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:12.05)

8 6 ULTIMATE POWER 6 65.7 0:11.27 1:01.24 [8] 0:46.00 [9] 0:34.68 [10] 0:23.05 [10] 0:11.78 [10] 4.1L 0:34.68 +5

Sariah Champkin 400m 400m (0:15.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.27) (0:11.78)

9 5 BEST TO HURRY 14 65.5 0:11.26 1:01.28 [9] 0:46.61 [5] 0:35.35 [4] 0:24.06 [4] 0:12.47 [4] 4.3L 0:35.35 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.67) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.59) (0:12.47)

10 3 KORUTO 8 65.5 0:11.30 1:01.32 [10] 0:46.74 [3] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.65 [6] 0:12.16 [7] 4.5L 0:34.95 +12

Nathan Fazackerley 800m 600m (0:14.58) (0:11.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Favourite Things (#11), Jubai Pride (#2), Li'l Misshonkytonk (#7), Logan's Blade (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: LAWRENCE & HANSON Maiden Handicap - 1000m

08 July 2023 - 18:18

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.17
(0:14.45)

0:45.72
(0:11.24)

0:34.48
(0:11.50)

0:22.98
(0:11.23)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FROZEN AWARD 3 65.5 0:11.23 1:00.17 [1] 0:45.72 [1] 0:34.48 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 1:00.17 0:34.48

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.23) (0:11.75)

2 2 TAKE A PICTURE 6 64.7 0:11.31 1:01.14 [2] 0:46.10 [5] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.78 [3] 5.5L 0:34.79 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 800m 800m (0:15.04) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.42) (0:11.78)

3 10 ZUMAIA 4 64.6 0:11.44 1:01.17 [3] 0:46.61 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.71 [2] 0:12.21 [2] 5.7L 0:35.17 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:14.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:12.21)

4 7 DUCHESS BREE 5 63.9 0:11.50 1:01.57 [4] 0:46.40 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.23 [8] 0:11.50 [6] 8L 0:34.85 -2

Alisha Donald 600m 200m (0:15.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.50)

5 5 SOCIAL STAR 9 65.2 0:11.38 1:01.59 [5] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.84 [8] 0:23.33 [7] 0:11.95 [5] 8.1L 0:34.84 +4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.38) (0:11.95)

6 4 PRIDE OF NALA 7 65.2 0:11.38 1:01.62 [6] 0:46.78 [4] 0:35.40 [3] 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.09 [4] 8.2L 0:35.40 +4

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:14.84) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:12.09)

7 6 LITTLEMISSCANCAN 8 65.3 0:11.29 1:02.94 [7] 0:47.84 [6] 0:36.55 [6] 0:24.81 [6] 0:12.73 [7] 16L 0:36.55 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:15.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:12.73)

8 9 KINGDOM REIGN 1 64.9 0:11.43 1:03.04 [8] 0:48.21 [3] 0:36.78 [4] 0:24.94 [5] 0:12.81 [8] 16.5L 0:36.78 -3

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:14.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:12.81)

9 1 EGGS BENNY 2 64.2 0:11.50 1:03.31 [9] 0:47.62 [9] 0:36.08 [9] 0:24.58 [9] 0:12.85 [9] 18L 0:36.08 -1

Sariah Champkin Overall 600m (0:15.69) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.73) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Helen's Dream (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Class 1 Handicap - 1625m

08 July 2023 - 18:57

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.78
(0:14.88)

1:25.90
(0:11.20)

1:14.70
(0:12.70)

1:02.00
(0:12.86)

0:49.14
(0:12.17)

0:36.97
(0:11.95)

0:25.02
(0:12.24)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALLORA ENZO 7 69.4 0:11.20 1:40.78 [1] 1:25.90 [1] 1:14.70 [1] 1:02.00 [1] 0:49.14 [1] 0:36.97 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:36.97

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:14.88) (0:11.20) (0:12.70) (0:12.86) (0:12.17) (0:11.95) (0:12.24)

2 3 BRINGME 10 65.9 0:11.51 1:40.91 [2] 1:25.56 [5] 1:14.05 [6] 1:01.62 [6] 0:48.86 [4] 0:36.71 [4] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.71 +7

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.35) (0:11.51) (0:12.43) (0:12.76) (0:12.15) (0:12.17) (0:12.25)

3 6 GENERAL ELLIOT 8 66.1 0:11.54 1:41.03 [3] 1:25.40 [6] 1:13.86 [7] 1:01.50 [8] 0:48.65 [8] 0:36.58 [5] 0:24.53 [4] 0:36.58 +6

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:15.63) (0:11.54) (0:12.36) (0:12.85) (0:12.07) (0:12.05) (0:12.23)

4 5 SENNACHIE 6 66.9 0:11.05 1:41.17 [4] 1:25.87 [3] 1:14.82 [3] 1:02.38 [2] 0:49.52 [2] 0:37.25 [2] 0:25.00 [2] 0:37.25 -1

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:15.30) (0:11.05) (0:12.44) (0:12.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:12.32)

5 7 EPIC LOVE 1 69.8 0:10.83 1:41.40 [5] 1:24.80 [8] 1:13.97 [8] 1:01.98 [7] 0:49.05 [7] 0:36.62 [7] 0:24.45 [6] 0:36.62 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:16.60) (0:10.83) (0:11.99) (0:12.93) (0:12.43) (0:12.17) (0:12.20)

6 9 EXTASSY 5 68.4 0:11.36 1:41.90 [6] 1:26.95 [2] 1:15.59 [2] 1:02.85 [4] 0:49.81 [5] 0:37.05 [8] 0:24.86 [8] 0:37.05 -1

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:14.95) (0:11.36) (0:12.74) (0:13.04) (0:12.76) (0:12.19) (0:12.24)

7 2 ROWLETT 9 69.8 0:10.93 1:41.96 [7] 1:26.15 [7] 1:15.22 [5] 1:02.96 [3] 0:50.12 [3] 0:37.83 [3] 0:25.41 [5] 0:37.83 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.81) (0:10.93) (0:12.26) (0:12.84) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.47)

8 8 ALALTUN 2 67.1 0:11.33 1:42.37 [8] 1:27.05 [4] 1:15.72 [4] 1:03.29 [5] 0:50.18 [6] 0:37.62 [6] 0:25.39 [7] 0:37.62 -2

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:15.32) (0:11.33) (0:12.43) (0:13.11) (0:12.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Put To Shame (#10), Martini Dancer (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Class 1 Handicap - 1625m

08 July 2023 - 18:57

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALLORA ENZO 7 69.4 0:11.20 0:12.78 [1] 1:40.78 0:36.97

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

2 3 BRINGME 10 65.9 0:11.51 0:12.29 [3] 0.5L 0:36.71 +7

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

3 6 GENERAL ELLIOT 8 66.1 0:11.54 0:12.30 [4] 1L 0:36.58 +6

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.30)

4 5 SENNACHIE 6 66.9 0:11.05 0:12.68 [2] 1.8L 0:37.25 -1

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

5 7 EPIC LOVE 1 69.8 0:10.83 0:12.25 [6] 3.1L 0:36.62 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:12.25)

6 9 EXTASSY 5 68.4 0:11.36 0:12.62 [7] 5.9L 0:37.05 -1

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

7 2 ROWLETT 9 69.8 0:10.93 0:12.94 [5] 6.1L 0:37.83 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.94)

8 8 ALALTUN 2 67.1 0:11.33 0:13.01 [8] 8.4L 0:37.62 -2

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Put To Shame (#10), Martini Dancer (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING Maiden Handicap - 1625m

08 July 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.14
(0:14.83)

1:26.31
(0:10.70)

1:15.61
(0:11.32)

1:04.29
(0:12.05)

0:52.24
(0:12.46)

0:39.78
(0:12.94)

0:26.84
(0:13.43)

0:39.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 COLLIDED 8 69.9 0:10.93 1:41.14 [1] 1:25.90 [6] 1:14.97 [4] 1:03.52 [5] 0:51.55 [4] 0:39.36 [3] 0:26.54 [3] 0:39.36

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:15.24) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:12.82) (0:13.22)

2 3 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 5 69.6 0:10.79 1:41.17 [2] 1:26.14 [3] 1:15.35 [3] 1:04.06 [2] 0:51.92 [2] 0:39.69 [2] 0:26.76 [2] 0:39.69 -7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.03) (0:10.79) (0:11.29) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:12.93) (0:13.32)

3 2 ALPINE WIZARD 2 66.7 0:11.01 1:41.71 [3] 1:26.32 [7] 1:15.31 [7] 1:03.87 [7] 0:51.78 [6] 0:39.51 [6] 0:26.78 [4] 0:39.51 -8

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:15.39) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:12.09) (0:12.27) (0:12.73) (0:13.17)

4 4 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 7 66.7 0:10.70 1:41.77 [4] 1:26.94 [1] 1:16.24 [1] 1:04.92 [1] 0:52.87 [1] 0:40.41 [1] 0:27.47 [1] 0:40.41 -12

Alisha Donald 1200m 1400m (0:14.83) (0:10.70) (0:11.32) (0:12.05) (0:12.46) (0:12.94) (0:13.53)

5 6 GOLD SAMURAI 1 68.1 0:10.99 1:41.85 [5] 1:26.64 [5] 1:15.65 [5] 1:04.24 [4] 0:52.15 [5] 0:39.78 [5] 0:26.91 [5] 0:39.78 -11

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:15.21) (0:10.99) (0:11.41) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:12.87) (0:13.23)

6 7 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 6 67.4 0:11.09 1:42.28 [6] 1:26.83 [8] 1:15.74 [8] 1:04.27 [8] 0:52.01 [8] 0:39.49 [9] 0:26.69 [7] 0:39.49 -1

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:15.45) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:12.26) (0:12.52) (0:12.80) (0:12.99)

7 8 DREAM OF GIARDINI 3 68.5 0:11.00 1:43.83 [7] 1:28.62 [4] 1:17.62 [6] 1:06.17 [6] 0:53.82 [7] 0:41.18 [7] 0:27.77 [9] 0:41.18 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.21) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:12.35) (0:12.64) (0:13.41) (0:13.89)

8 9 RUBY LOVES CARROTS 4 66.1 0:11.08 1:43.89 [8] 1:28.27 [9] 1:17.19 [9] 1:05.75 [9] 0:53.51 [9] 0:41.16 [8] 0:28.16 [8] 0:41.16 -10

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:15.62) (0:11.08) (0:11.44) (0:12.24) (0:12.35) (0:13.00) (0:13.63)

9 1 ADELATION 9 69.0 0:10.85 1:44.05 [9] 1:29.13 [2] 1:18.28 [2] 1:06.76 [3] 0:54.53 [3] 0:42.02 [4] 0:28.72 [6] 0:42.02 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:14.92) (0:10.85) (0:11.52) (0:12.23) (0:12.51) (0:13.30) (0:14.04)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING Maiden Handicap - 1625m

08 July 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.41
(0:13.41)

0:39.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 COLLIDED 8 69.9 0:10.93 0:13.32 [2] 1:41.14 0:39.36

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.32)

2 3 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 5 69.6 0:10.79 0:13.44 [1] 0.2L 0:39.69 -7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.44)

3 2 ALPINE WIZARD 2 66.7 0:11.01 0:13.61 [4] 3.2L 0:39.51 -8

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:13.61)

4 4 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 7 66.7 0:10.70 0:13.94 [3] 3.4L 0:40.41 -12

Alisha Donald 1200m 1400m (0:13.94)

5 6 GOLD SAMURAI 1 68.1 0:10.99 0:13.68 [5] 3.8L 0:39.78 -11

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:13.68)

6 7 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 6 67.4 0:11.09 0:13.70 [6] 6.3L 0:39.49 -1

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:13.70)

7 8 DREAM OF GIARDINI 3 68.5 0:11.00 0:13.88 [9] 15.3L 0:41.18 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:13.88)

8 9 RUBY LOVES CARROTS 4 66.1 0:11.08 0:14.53 [7] 15.5L 0:41.16 -10

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:14.53)

9 1 ADELATION 9 69.0 0:10.85 0:14.68 [8] 16.3L 0:42.02 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:14.68)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1890m

08 July 2023 - 20:04

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.90
(0:23.02)

1:39.88
(0:11.85)

1:28.03
(0:12.51)

1:15.52
(0:12.76)

1:02.76
(0:12.77)

0:49.99
(0:12.31)

0:37.68
(0:12.14)

0:37.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TEA LEAVES 1 61.4 0:11.95 2:02.90 [1] 1:39.43 [5] 1:27.48 [5] 1:14.96 [5] 1:02.16 [5] 0:49.59 [5] 0:37.39 [4] 0:37.39

Nathan Fazackerley 1600m 1600m (0:23.47) (0:11.95) (0:12.52) (0:12.80) (0:12.57) (0:12.20) (0:12.14)

2 5 KNEZE 4 61.4 0:11.98 2:02.96 [2] 1:39.74 [3] 1:27.76 [3] 1:15.11 [3] 1:02.42 [3] 0:49.86 [3] 0:37.64 [3] 0:37.64 +1

Adin Thompson Overall 1600m (0:23.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.69) (0:12.56) (0:12.22) (0:12.04)

3 1 SPRINGTHORPE 6 65.7 0:11.85 2:03.29 [3] 1:40.27 [1] 1:28.42 [1] 1:15.91 [1] 1:03.15 [1] 0:50.38 [1] 0:38.07 [1] 0:38.07 +0

Adam Spinks Overall 1600m (0:23.02) (0:11.85) (0:12.51) (0:12.76) (0:12.77) (0:12.31) (0:12.17)

4 4 SOKUDO 2 61.6 0:11.96 2:03.38 [4] 1:39.94 [4] 1:27.98 [4] 1:15.53 [3] 1:02.75 [4] 0:50.12 [4] 0:37.87 [5] 0:37.87 +11

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:23.44) (0:11.96) (0:12.45) (0:12.78) (0:12.63) (0:12.25) (0:12.19)

5 3 HE'S VIRAL 5 62.4 0:11.97 2:03.61 [5] 1:40.43 [2] 1:28.46 [2] 1:15.91 [2] 1:03.23 [2] 0:50.57 [2] 0:38.30 [2] 0:38.30 +9

Alisha Donald Overall 1600m (0:23.18) (0:11.97) (0:12.55) (0:12.68) (0:12.66) (0:12.27) (0:12.29)

6 6 MANTINELLO 3 61.1 0:11.99 2:03.69 [6] 1:39.89 [6] 1:27.90 [6] 1:15.55 [6] 1:02.82 [6] 0:50.37 [6] 0:38.11 [6] 0:38.11 +3

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:23.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.35) (0:12.73) (0:12.45) (0:12.26) (0:12.18)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1890m

08 July 2023 - 20:04

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.54
(0:12.54)

0:13.00
(0:13.00)

0:37.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TEA LEAVES 1 61.4 0:11.95 0:25.25 [4] 0:12.83 [3] 2:02.90 0:37.39

Nathan Fazackerley 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:12.83)

2 5 KNEZE 4 61.4 0:11.98 0:25.60 [1] 0:13.06 [1] 0.2L 0:37.64 +1

Adin Thompson Overall 1600m (0:12.54) (0:13.06)

3 1 SPRINGTHORPE 6 65.7 0:11.85 0:25.90 [2] 0:13.39 [2] 2L 0:38.07 +0

Adam Spinks Overall 1600m (0:12.51) (0:13.39)

4 4 SOKUDO 2 61.6 0:11.96 0:25.68 [5] 0:13.03 [4] 2.5L 0:37.87 +11

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:12.65) (0:13.03)

5 3 HE'S VIRAL 5 62.4 0:11.97 0:26.01 [3] 0:13.21 [5] 3.8L 0:38.30 +9

Alisha Donald Overall 1600m (0:12.80) (0:13.21)

6 6 MANTINELLO 3 61.1 0:11.99 0:25.93 [6] 0:13.25 [6] 4.2L 0:38.11 +3

Nathan Evans Overall 1600m (0:12.68) (0:13.25)
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NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL TOOWOOMBA QTIS Three-
Year-Old BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

08 July 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.48
(0:13.53)

0:58.95
(0:10.56)

0:48.39
(0:11.40)

0:36.99
(0:11.92)

0:25.07
(0:12.17)

0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SPILL THE TEARS 3 70.8 0:10.56 1:12.48 [1] 0:58.95 [1] 0:48.39 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:12.90 [1] 1:12.48 0:36.99

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.56) (0:11.40) (0:11.92) (0:12.17) (0:12.90)

2 2 GOLDEELUCK 5 68.7 0:10.85 1:12.56 [2] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.63 [5] 0:36.33 [7] 0:24.32 [5] 0:12.33 [4] 0.4L 0:36.33 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.85) (0:11.30) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.33)

3 1 FLANK SPEED 7 66.7 0:10.64 1:12.62 [3] 0:58.92 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:36.98 [2] 0:24.93 [2] 0:12.68 [2] 0.6L 0:36.98 +6

Olivia Webb 800m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:12.05) (0:12.25) (0:12.68)

4 4 HUE 6 68.3 0:10.97 1:13.00 [4] 0:59.02 [5] 0:47.95 [7] 0:36.98 [4] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.42 [5] 2.9L 0:36.98 +10

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.98) (0:11.07) (0:10.97) (0:12.24) (0:12.32) (0:12.42)

5 6 MISHANI MISTRESS 2 69.6 0:10.79 1:13.10 [5] 0:58.96 [7] 0:48.17 [6] 0:37.04 [6] 0:25.19 [3] 0:12.98 [3] 3.4L 0:37.04 -4

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.85) (0:12.21) (0:12.98)

6 7 MY MOSES 1 69.7 0:10.71 1:14.34 [6] 1:00.55 [4] 0:49.84 [3] 0:38.40 [3] 0:26.33 [4] 0:13.61 [6] 10.7L 0:38.40 -3

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.71) (0:11.44) (0:12.07) (0:12.72) (0:13.61)

7 5 LES GIRLS 4 69.0 0:10.91 1:15.38 [7] 1:01.62 [3] 0:50.71 [4] 0:39.35 [5] 0:27.13 [6] 0:14.25 [7] 16.7L 0:39.35 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.91) (0:11.36) (0:12.22) (0:12.88) (0:14.25)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  21:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


